This Year’s Building Permit Data
Current as of August 31, 2017

Single-Family
Planning District

River Mountain
West Little Rock
Heights/Hillcrest
Downtown

Central City

1-630

Boyle Park

1-430

65" Street West
Geyer Springs E.
Geyer Springs W.
Otter Creek
Crystal Valley
Ellis Mountain
Chenal — Valley
Chenal - Ridge
Pinnacle
Burlingame Valley
College St./Sw Hm
Total

Single-Family
Planning District

River Mountain
West Little Rock
Heights/Hillcrest
Downtown

1-30

Central City
1-630

Boyle Park

1-430

65" Street West
65" Street East
Geyer Springs E.
Geyer Springs W.
Otter Creek
Crystal Valley
Ellis Mountain
Chenal — Valley
Chenal — Ridge
Pinnacle
Burlingame Valley
College St./Sw Hm
Total

January
Permits

0

NPFPPFPOORFPFWOOOO F Kk

[N
[op]

o~ OO

w
o

July
Permi

O NO OO WORPRPFPOONPFPOPRMODODOWN P

o
N

ts

February March
Permits Permits
0 4
1 0
2 2
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
3 1
0 0
4 2
7 14
1 0
0 0
5 5
0 0
27 29
August  September
Permits Permits
5 -
0 -
3 -
0 -
2 -
3 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
5 -
0 -
0 -
1 -
0 -
1 -
1 -
7 -
1 -
0 -
14 -
0 -
43 -

April
Permits

0

WWOONPFPPFPWOOONOOOO Ulo

N
o1

October
Permits

May

Permits

1

O OPFrRPRPFPUINMNOPFRPRFPPFPWOORLRELOODO

[EE
e}

November
Permits

June
Permits

RovoofbhdMoOooorRrRNODDA~AONNO

December
Permits



Multifamily

. I January February March April
Planning District po e Gnis P U P U P U
1-430 2 4 5 203 0 0 4 52
Otter Creek 0 0 0 0 23 46 3 6
Ellis Mountain 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 294
Total 2 4 5 203 23 46 8 352
Multifamily

. o May June July August
Flistuning DUt et Permits  Units P U P U P U
Central City 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
1-630 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
Boyle Park 0 0 12 104 0 0 0 0
1-430 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0
Otter Creek 0 0 1 2 4 8 24 48
Pinnacle 2 48 0 0 5 10 0 0
Total 3 50 17 114 9 18 26 52
Multifamily
Planning District September_ October November December

Permits Units P U P U P U
West Little Rock - - - - - - - -
Heights/Hillcrest - - - - - - - -
Central City - - - - - - - -
1-430 - - - - - - - -
Otter Creek - - - - - - - -
Total - - - - - - - -
Office
. _— January February March April
Planning District - e SE P SE P SE P SF
Rodney Parham 0 0 1 2494 0 0 0 0
1-630 0 0 0 0 1 80,000 O 0
Boyle Park 0 0 0 0 1 12869 O 0
Total 0 0 1 2494 2 92869 O 0

Note: SF = Square Feet



Office

Planning May

District Permits SF
Heights/Hillcrest 0 0
1-630 0 0
Boyle Park 0 0
Ellis Mountain 2 39,680
Total 2 39,680

Note: SF = Square Feet

Office
September
Permits SF
River Mountain - -
1-430 - -
Geyer Springs W - -
Total

Planning District

Note: SF = Square Feet

Commercial
. . January

Planning District Permits  SE
Rodney Parham 0 0
65" Street West 0 0
Geyer Springs E. 0 0
Otter Creek 0 0
Chenal — Ridge 0 0
Total 0 0

Note: SF = Square Feet

P
6
1
2
0
0
9

June
SF
6900

8932

15,832

October
P SF

February
SF
68,700
30,000
11,933
0
0
110,633

July

OO OO OTT
wn
OOOOO-n

November
P SF

August
SF

33,652

P OOFr O

33,652

December
P SF

April
SF

53,272
5800
59,072

NFRFPFPOOOT
o



Commercial

. s May
Planning District Permits SE
Downtown 0 0
Central City 1* 0
1-630 0 0
1-430 1 4545
Geyer Springs W 0 0
Otter Creek 0 0
Ellis Mountain 1 2500
Chenal - Ridge 0 0
Total 3* 7045

*Parking lot

Note: SF = Square Feet

Commercial

September
Permits SF
West Little Rock - -
Heights/Hillcrest - -
Downtown - -
1-630 - -
Boyle Park - -
1-430 - -
Geyer Springs W - -
Otter Creek - -
Ellis Mountain - -
Total - -

Note: SF = Square Feet

Planning District

October
SF

P OOOOOOr O

November

P

July

9180

SF

WFRPROFRPPFRPOOOOT

August
SF
0
0
0
0
1212
8015

11,800
21,027

December
P SF



