## This Year's Building Permit Data Current as of August 31, 2017

Single-Family						
Planning District	January Permits	February Permits	March Permits	April Permits	May Permits	June Permits
<b>River Mountain</b>	0	0	4	0	1	0
West Little Rock	1	1	0	0	0	2
Heights/Hillcrest	1	2	2	5	0	2
Downtown	0	1	0	0	0	0
Central City	0	1	0	0	1	4
I-630	0	0	0	0	1	6
Boyle Park	0	0	0	0	0	0
I-430	3	1	0	2	0	2
65 <sup>th</sup> Street West	1	1	1	0	3	1
Geyer Springs E.	0	0	0	0	1	0
Geyer Springs W.	0	0	0	0	1	0
Otter Creek	1	3	1	3	1	0
Crystal Valley	1	0	0	1	0	0
Ellis Mountain	2	4	2	1	2	2
Chenal – Valley	16	7	14	7	5	11
Chenal - Ridge	0	1	0	0	1	0
Pinnacle	0	0	0	0	1	0
Burlingame Valley	4	5	5	3	0	5
College St./Sw Hm	0	0	0	3	0	0
Total	30	27	29	25	18	35

## Single-Family

Single-rainity						
Planning District	July Permits	August Permits	September Permits	October Permits	November Permits	December Permits
River Mountain	1	5	-	-	-	-
West Little Rock	2	0	-	-	-	-
Heights/Hillcrest	3	3	-	-	-	-
Downtown	0	0	-	-	-	-
I-30	0	2	-	-	-	-
Central City	0	3	-	-	-	-
I-630	4	0	-	-	-	-
Boyle Park	0	0	-	-	-	-
I-430	1	0	-	-	-	-
65 <sup>th</sup> Street West	2	5	-	-	-	-
65 <sup>th</sup> Street East	0	0	-	-	-	-
Geyer Springs E.	0	0	-	-	-	-
Geyer Springs W.	1	1	-	-	-	-
Otter Creek	1	0	-	-	-	-
Crystal Valley	0	1	-	-	-	-
Ellis Mountain	3	1	-	-	-	-
Chenal – Valley	8	7	-	-	-	-
Chenal – Ridge	0	1	-	-	-	-
Pinnacle	0	0	-	-	-	-
Burlingame Valley	7	14	-	-	-	-
College St./Sw Hm	0	0	-	-	-	-
Total	42	43	-	-	-	-

Multifamily								
Donning District	January		February		March		April	
Planning District	Permits	Units	Р	U	Р	U	Р	U
I-430	2	4	5	203	0	0	4	52
Otter Creek	0	0	0	0	23	46	3	6
Ellis Mountain	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	294
Total	2	4	5	203	23	46	8	352

## Multifamily

Planning District	May		Ju	June		July		ugust
Planning District	Permits	Units	Р	U	Р	U	Р	U
Central City	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
I-630	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4
Boyle Park	0	0	12	104	0	0	0	0
I-430	0	0	4	8	0	0	0	0
Otter Creek	0	0	1	2	4	8	24	48
Pinnacle	2	48	0	0	5	10	0	0
Total	3	50	17	114	9	18	26	52

Multifamily								
Donning District	September		October		Nove	November		ember
Planning District	Permits	Units	Р	U	Р	U	Р	U
West Little Rock	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Heights/Hillcrest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Central City	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-
I-430	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Otter Creek	-	_	-	_	_	_	-	_
Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Office								
<b>Dianning District</b>	Janua	nry	Fe	ebruary	N	<b>/larch</b>	Α	pril
Planning District	Permits	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF
Rodney Parham	0	0	1	2494	0	0	0	0
I-630	0	0	0	0	1	80,000	0	0
Boyle Park	0	0	0	0	1	12,869	0	0
Total	0	0	1	2494	2	92,869	0	0

Note: SF = Square Feet

Office									
Planning	M	ay		June		July	August		
District	Permits	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF	
Heights/Hillcrest	0	0	1	6900	0	0	0	0	
I-630	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	33,652	
Boyle Park	0	0	2	8932	0	0	0	0	
Ellis Mountain	2	39,680	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Total	2	39,680	3	15,832	0	0	1	33,652	
Note: $SE = S$	anona East								

Note: SF = Square Feet

Office								
Dlannin a District	September		Oct	October		November		ember
<b>Planning District</b>	Permits	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF
<b>River Mountain</b>	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-
I-430	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Geyer Springs W	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	-							

Note: SF = Square Feet

Commercial									
Dianning District	January		F	ebruary	N	<b>/Iarch</b>	April		
Planning District	Permits	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF	
Rodney Parham	0	0	6	68,700	1	1600	0	0	
65 <sup>th</sup> Street West	0	0	1	30,000	0	0	0	0	
Geyer Springs E.	0	0	2	11,933	0	0	0	0	
Otter Creek	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	53,272	
Chenal – Ridge	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5800	
Total	0	0	9	110,633	1	1600	2	59,072	

Note: SF = Square Feet

Commercial								
<b>Planning District</b>	May			June		July		August
r lanning District	Permits	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF
Downtown	0	0	1	2265	0	0	0	0
Central City	1*	0	0	0	1	9180	0	0
I-630	0	0	1	288	0	0	0	0
I-430	1	4545	1	3654	0	0	0	0
Geyer Springs W	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1212
Otter Creek	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8015
Ellis Mountain	1	2500	0	0	0	0	0	0
Chenal - Ridge	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	11,800
Total	3*	7045	3	6207	1	9180	3	21,027
*Parking lot								

\*Parking lot Note: SF = Square Feet

Commercial								
<b>Planning District</b>	Septem	ber	0	October		November		ember
I famming District	Permits	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF	Р	SF
West Little Rock	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Heights/Hillcrest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Downtown	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
I-630	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Boyle Park	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
I-430	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Geyer Springs W	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Otter Creek	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Ellis Mountain	-	_	_	-	_	-	_	-
Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: SF = Square Feet